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Österreichischen Staats- und Jugendmeisterschaften 2025
Linz, 31.5. - 1.6.2025

Event 32 Women, 200m Immersion Open
01.06.2025 Results
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

ÖM - AG: "A"

1. BENIGNI, Anna Apollonia 06 Vienna DOLPHINS 1:41.12 21.84 24.42 26.58 28.28
Österreichischer Rekord

2. KALTENBACHER, Klara 10 Finswimming Speedfish 2:02.04 28.60 31.12 32.37 29.95
Österreichischer C Rekord

3. KABINGER, Louise 10 Finswimming Speedfish 2:04.32 28.79 32.17 32.55 30.81
4. WOJNAR, Julia 08 Finswimming Speedfish 2:08.45 30.16 31.90 32.99 33.40

Österreichischer B Rekord

5. BADARNEH, Jood 13 Finswimming Speedfish 2:32.47 33.82 39.89 41.34 37.42
Österreichischer D Rekord

DSQ ZIVKOVIC, Petra 12 Finswimming Speedfish 2:27.06 34.77 36.58 42.44 33.27
AL04 - Touchpad not touched (Time: 15:01)

DNF KURENNAYA, Sofja 09 Finswimming Speedfish

ÖJM - AG: "B"

1. WOJNAR, Julia 08 Finswimming Speedfish 2:08.45 30.16 31.90 32.99 33.40
Österreichischer B Rekord

DNF KURENNAYA, Sofja 09 Finswimming Speedfish

ÖJM - AG: "C"

1. KALTENBACHER, Klara 10 Finswimming Speedfish 2:02.04 28.60 31.12 32.37 29.95
Österreichischer C Rekord

2. KABINGER, Louise 10 Finswimming Speedfish 2:04.32 28.79 32.17 32.55 30.81

ÖJM - AG: "D"

1. BADARNEH, Jood 13 Finswimming Speedfish 2:32.47 33.82 39.89 41.34 37.42
Österreichischer D Rekord

DSQ ZIVKOVIC, Petra 12 Finswimming Speedfish 2:27.06 34.77 36.58 42.44 33.27
AL04 - Touchpad not touched (Time: 15:01)

International

1. SIKYROVA, Petra 09 Modra hvezda 1:34.40 21.81 23.49 24.38 24.72
2. BENIGNI, Anna Apollonia 06 Vienna DOLPHINS 1:41.12 21.84 24.42 26.58 28.28

Österreichischer Rekord

3. KALTENBACHER, Klara 10 Finswimming Speedfish 2:02.04 28.60 31.12 32.37 29.95
Österreichischer C Rekord

4. KABINGER, Louise 10 Finswimming Speedfish 2:04.32 28.79 32.17 32.55 30.81
5. WOJNAR, Julia 08 Finswimming Speedfish 2:08.45 30.16 31.90 32.99 33.40

Österreichischer B Rekord

6. FUERBACHEROVA, M. 12 Modra hvezda 2:28.61 29.96 37.43 41.91 39.31
7. BADARNEH, Jood 13 Finswimming Speedfish 2:32.47 33.82 39.89 41.34 37.42

Österreichischer D Rekord

DSQ BARTUSKOVA, Aneta 11 Modra hvezda
AI01 - Face over the water surface (Time: 15:00)
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Österreichischen Staats- und Jugendmeisterschaften 2025
Linz, 31.5. - 1.6.2025

Event 32, Women, 200m Immersion, International

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

DSQ ZIVKOVIC, Petra 12 Finswimming Speedfish 2:27.06 34.77 36.58 42.44 33.27
AL04 - Touchpad not touched (Time: 15:01)

DNF KURENNAYA, Sofja 09 Finswimming Speedfish
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